
圆柱滚子轴承

型号 d D B
r1

(min)

r3

(min)

额定载荷

脂润滑 油润滑
da

(min.)

Da

(max.)

ra

(max.)

极限转速(r/min) 安装尺寸

D1 F rb

(max.)

型号 d D B
r1

(min)

额定载荷

脂润滑 油润滑
da

(min.)

Da

(max.)

ra

(max.)

极限转速(r/min) 安装尺寸

D1 Fd1

型号

请按图示订货

d D D1

30

40

72

80

90

85

100

90

110

58.5

60.7

66.3

75.4

72.1

83.6

77.1

91.7

19

17

21

23

19

25

20

27

1.1

1.5

1.1

1.5

1.1

2.0

1.1

0.6

1.1

1.5

1.1

1.5

1.1

2.0

40.5

44.0

46.2

52.0

54.5

58.5

59.5

65.0

51.6

48.7

65.0

80.4

61.3

97.6

64.1

110.0

48.4

48.2

53.3

78.0

64.1

98.3

69.3

113.0

9000

8500

8000

6700

6300

5000

11000

10000

9500

8000

7500

6000

36.5

39.0

41.5

48.0

51.5

53.0

56.5

59.0

65.5

65.5

72.0

82.0

78.5

92.0

83.5

101.0

1.0

1.5

1.0

1.5

1.0

2.0

1.0

0.6

1.0

1.5

1.0

1.5

1.0

2.0

0.360

0.296

0.472

0.636

0.424

0.873

0.482

1.120

35

50

45

52

72

85

90

25

35

45

50

43.5

60.7

72.1

77.1

34.7

48.3

59.2

64.2

15

17

19

20

31.51.0

1.1

44.0

54.5

59.5

28.7

48.7

61.3

64.1

27.0

48.2

64.1

69.3

11000

8500

6700

6300

14000

10000

8000

7500

29.0

39.0

51.5

56.5

47.0

65.5

78.5

83.5

1.0

0.130

0.296

0.424

0.482

NJ205EM

内圈单挡边

NU

Cr(动)
KN

Cor(静)
KN

Cr(动)
KN

Cor(静)
KN

重量值
kg

（参考）

NJ

NU306EM

NU207EM

NU307EM

NU308EM

NU209EM

NU309EM

NU210EM

NU310EM

NJ205EM

NJ207EM

NJ209EM

NJ210EM

代码
轴承材质

后置代码 

E(内部加强设计)
M(铜保持架)

类型

内圈无挡边

内圈单挡边 GCr15

内圈无挡边
内圈单挡边

NJ205EM
NJ207EM

52
72
85

25
35
45

43.5
60.7
72.1NJ209EM

外圈无挡边

NU

NJ

N

外圈无挡边

N

型号 d D B
r3

(min)

额定载荷

脂润滑 油润滑
db

(min.)

rb

(max.)

ra

(max.)

极限转速(r/min) 安装尺寸
Ed1

48.3

64.7

71.2

35

45

50

72

100

110

17

25

27

0.6

1.5

2.0

64.0

88.5

97.0

48.7

97.6

110.0

48.20

98.30

113.00

8500

6300

5000

10000

7500

6000

66.0

91.0

99.0

1.0

1.5

2.0

0.6

1.5

2.0

0.296

0.873

1.120

kgf=Nx0.101972

N207EM

N309EM

N310EM

Cr(动)
KN

Cor(静)
KN

重量值
kg

（参考）

◙内圈无挡边

◙内圈单挡边

◙外圈无挡边

◙内圈单挡边

外圈无挡边

内圈无挡边

视角标准：第一视角

SUJ2

国标 相当

重量值
kg

(参考)

优惠价

数量

价格 100%

1~9 10~

另行报价

未税价(元)

交货期

5
R

( )安装图

D d

B

r1

FD
1

D
a

d
a

rb

ra

r3

( )安装图

B

D dFD
1

D
a

d
a

ra

d
1

r1

轴承精度

GB/T 307.1  0级

E7

关
节

轴
承

轴
承

D d

B

r3

E d
1

( )安装图

rb

ra

d
b
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